SYMBOL DEFINITIONS:
* - For height with adapter
add 7/8" (22 mm)
† - Maintenance-free
silver lead alloy grids
FOOTNOTES:
C - Centerline terminal posts
H - Includes handles or lifting ledges

SILVER (Ag)
CALCIUM ALLOY
Provides extended life under
hot climate, high underhood
temperatures and severe service.●
It's a fact, two conditions kill more batteries every year,
very hot & very cold temperatures.
Atlas meets the challenge with it's latest offering:
The "Atlas Accu-Temp Extreme with Silver Alloy"
The battery that outperforms in extreme environments.
ATLAS ACCU-TEMP EXTREME Silver Alloy
COLOR
PERFORMANCE LEVEL MAXIMUM OVERALL DIMENSIONS
GROUP CODE FOOT SUGGESTED REF.  CA CCA RESERVE APPROXIMATE (in inches and mm)
NO. PART NO. COVER/CASE NOTES WARRANTY @ 32 O F @ 0 O F CAPACITY WEIGHT (lbs. ) L W H
75/86 AXS-75/86 BB   CHIMV 70 months 820 690 90 35.5 9   (248) 7 (178) 81
8 (206)
34/78 AXS-34/78 BB   CHIMV 70 months 940 800 115 41.5 103Ú4 (273) 67
8 (175) 8* (203)*
25 AXS-25 BB   HM 70 months 750 600 90 35.0 9   (248) 67
8 (175) 87
8 (225)
35 AXS-35 BB   HM 70 months 750 600 90 35.0 9   (248) 67
8 (175) 87
8 (225)
58 AXS-58 BB   HM 70 months 720 580 85 32.0 10 (254) 7 (184) 7 (178)
65 AXS-65 BB   HM 70 months 885 750 140 45.5 12 (305) 73
8 (187) 75
8 (194)
75 AXS-75 BB   HM 70 months 820 690 90 35.5 9   (248) 7 (178) 71
4 (184)
78 AXS-78 BB   HM 70 months 940 800 115 41.5 103
4 (273) 67
8 (175) 71
4 (184)
3